

12 h Hd

ממר יו

	407 MAIN • KLAMATH FALLS OF	
77621	to the company of Klamath Court	
- OCT	407 MAIN • KLAMATH FALLS, OREGON 97601 • PHONE (503) 883-34	
	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE Vol IN 97601 • PHONE (503) 883-34	
KNOW AL.	MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or under that certain Trust Deed dated April 20	
1983	MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned Trustee or under that certain Trust Deed dated <u>April 28</u> d delivered by <u>RONALD HOSLER ped area</u>	1 1. 1.
executed an	under that certain Trust Deed dated <u>April 28</u> d delivered by <u>RONALD HOSLER nad TERESA HOSLER, husband</u> & wife Orded on <u>April 28</u> , <u>19 83</u> , in the Mise of the M	
Boose and rec	a delivered by <u>RONALD HOSLER nad TERESA HOSLER, husband</u> & wife County, Orosen 19 83	
Treet	County, Oregon, in Volume <u>M83</u> , Page <u>6587</u> , and	
dan No. 220	County, Oregon, in Volume M83, Page 6505	
described as follow	County, Oregon, in Volume <u>M83</u> , Page <u>6587</u> , and M3, conveying real property situated in said county ECOND ADDITION TO	
Plat themas 2 State	ECOND ADDITION	
TOGETHER WITH & 1020	s: ECOND ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, according to the official in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon Barrington Mobile Home, License #X14812, fin to the official	1000
to the land describe	Barrington Mobile Home Line Clerk of Klamath a to the official	
b	ECOND ADDITION TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, according to the official in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. Barrington Mobile Home, License #X14812, firmly affixed	
THE Received		
to reconvey, reciting	the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed a written request that the obligation secured by said Trust Deed has been med, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, and com	
fully paid and perfor	and the obligation secured by going	
any com	use pront .	
entitled +1	s, express on impact for convey but	
said described premise	and, hereby does grant, bargain, sell, and convey, but by warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons to, all of the estate held by the undersigned a	
In an i		1 (
requires, the masculing	and the second s	
singular includes the p	gender includes the femining and	
TN UTMITT	ind neater and the	
instrument; if the under	CREOF, the undersigned truster a	
name to be signed.	EREOF, the undersigned trustee has executed this signed is a corporation, it has seen to	
DATED: July 31	(/ its corporate	
July 51		
STATE OF COT	By: LINDA STRUE	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	By: LINDA STELLE , SPECIAL VICE PRESIDENT MOUNTAIN TITLE CO., INC.	
11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11 - 11		
All		
an Oregon corporation	PECIAL VICE PRES converse who being the	
instrument to hauthority of	ared <u>LINDA STELLE</u> who, being duly sworn, PECIAL VICE PRES. of MOUNTAIN TITLE CO., INC., that said instrument was signed in behalf of said f its Board of Directors; and she acknowledged said tary act and deed.	
instrument to be its volum	tary act and deca	
STORE ME.	derd.	
	$\int \int f(x) dx = \int \int $	
After recordin	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:	
After recording return to: Ronald & Teresa Hosler	Expires: _11/16/87	
2128 SE 176th Ave.	TUTO	
Portland, OR 97233	THIS SPACE RESERVED	
Inter	RECORDERIG	X
Until a change is request al. statements shall be sent to		
statements shall be sent to t following address:		
NO CHANGE	County of Klamath ss.	
•	Filed for record at request of:	
	on this <u>31st</u> day of <u>Jul</u>	
	in Vol. M87 O'clock P M A.D., 19 87	
	in Vol. <u>M87</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M. and duly recorded Evelyn BiehnCounty Clerk By	
	com the	
	· Fee, \$5.00 Deputy.	
	-chuik.	
		466.00

10.0